
第23回千葉・青葉の森ﾘﾚｰﾏﾗｿﾝ記録用紙（申告タイム3：20：0）
海老川JC 2025.5.18

周回 走者名 累計時間周回時間距離ｋｍ
1 燃える闘魂 0:09:13 0:09:13 2.375
2 カネゴン 0:18:31 0:09:18 1.98
3 お孫さん 0:27:23 0:08:52 1.98
4 保雄 0:37:19 0:09:56 1.98
5 マサ爺 0:47:13 0:09:54 1.98
6 JUN 0:57:41 0:10:28 1.98
7 るみ 1:08:54 0:11:13 1.98
8 カズト 1:17:39 0:08:45 1.98
9 燃える闘魂 1:25:52 0:08:13 1.98
10 カネゴン 1:35:31 0:09:39 1.98
11 お孫さん 1:44:34 0:09:03 1.98
12 保雄 1:54:18 0:09:44 1.98
13 マサ爺 2:04:20 0:10:02 1.98
14 JUN 2:14:43 0:10:23 1.98
15 るみ 2:25:54 0:11:11 1.98
16 カズト 2:34:43 0:08:49 1.98
17 燃える闘魂 2:42:51 0:08:08 1.98
18 カネゴン 2:52:44 0:09:53 1.98
19 お孫さん 3:01:36 0:08:52 1.98
20 保雄 3:11:35 0:09:59 1.98
21 マサ爺 3:23:43 0:12:08 2.2

138チーム中95位 42.2


